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Directional diffusion wall luminary, to be placed on the wall, it is available with the latest 
LED technology. This quality wall luminary is manufactured by machining process, its 
shape gives this fixture a contemporary aesthetic. Luminary adapted for light guidance, 
guidance for walkways, access roads in the private and public area.
Degree of protection IP65 - IK09 - Class 1 - CE 
Luminaire made of aluminum profile, stainless steel screws, safety sandblasted 
plexiglass.
Fixation with 2 screws, 2 holes 5mm diameter, 32mm distance between centers.
Colors: 02 - black
Colors: 39 - grey

Applique à diffusion directionnelle à installer au mur, elle est disponible avec la dernière 
technologie Led. Cette applique de qualité est fabriquée par procédé d’usinage, sa forme 
confère à ce luminaire une esthétique contemporaine. Luminaire particulièrement adapté 
pour l’éclairage d’orientation, de délimitation et de guidage pour les allées piétonnes, les 
voies d’accès dans le domaine privé et public.
Degré de protection IP65 - IK09 - Classe 1 - CE 
Luminaire fabriqué en profilé aluminium, visserie en inox, plexiglass sablé de sécurité.
Fixation avec 2 vis, 2 trous de 5mm de diamètre, entraxe: 32mm.
Couleurs: 02 - noir
Couleurs: 39 - gris
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Wandtoestel vervaardigd uit aluminium. Aan de muur te plaatsen, en gebruik makende 
van de laatste technologie van LED. Dit kwaliteitsproduct is geproduceerd door eigen 
bewerkingsproces en kan individueel of in groep geplaatst worden. Het is een goed 
eoplossing voor tal van buiten projecten. Toestel verblind niet en is zeer geschikt als 
oriëntatie verlichting, ideaal voor begelijding van voetgangers langsheen voetpaden. zowel 
in de prive als in de publieke sector toepasbaar.

Απλίκα κατευθυνόμενης διάχυσης φωτός κατασκευασμένο από αλουμίνιο.Είναι κατάλληλο 
για να λειτουργήσει με τελευταίας τεχνολογίας led.Αυτής της κατηγορίας το φωτιστικό 
είναι κατασκευασμένο στον τόρνο και το σχήμα του δίνει σε αυτό μια σύγχρονη αισθητική.
Φωτιστικό κατάλληλο για φως καθοδήγησης,για πεζοδρόμια,για δρόμους ιδιωτικής ή 
δημόσιας περιοχής.Ιδανικό για εξωτερικό φωτισμό.Διαθέσιμο σε απλίκα ή κολωνάκι.

Wijzigingen in ontwerp, technische specificaties en handleiding voorbehouden. Alterations in design, technical specification and manuals reserved.
Sous réserve de modifications au niveau de la conception, des spécifications techniques et de la notice. Änderungen von Entwurf, technischen Daten und Bedienungsanleitungen bleiben vorbrhalten.
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6,5W

W37  White 2700K° 
         665lm - 80 CRI 

D37   White 5000K°
          761lm - 70CRI

LED 
Lifetime 50 000hrs/70%

Driver 230V included 

230V

CE - IP65 - IK09
Class I

Product code : 
Code produit : 
Produkt-Code  :

Power :
Puissance :
Leistung :

*LED  
colour :
couleur : 
Farbe :

Lamptype : 
Type de lampe : 
Leuchtentyp :

Soquet:

Driver type :
Convertisseur :
Konverter :

Voltage :

Classification :

*Nos données de puissance pour les luminaires à LED correspondent uniquement à la puissance des LED. 
* Our performance data for LED luminaires are solely the power of LED.
*Onze prestatiegegevens voor LED-armaturen zijn uitsluitend de power van de LED.
* Unsere Performance-Daten für LED-Leuchten entsprechen nur der Leistung der LED.

Colour :
Couleur : 
Farbe :

02  Black
39  Grey

Material : 
Matériaux :
Material :

Profile aluminum

Origin :
Origine :
Herkunft :

Made in Belgium

Weight : 0,50 kg

Adjustable : no

Dimmable :
Standard On/Off 
Dimmable Options available on request 
( 1-10V system / DALI / or other system)

Warranty :
Garantie : 2 years + 3 years optional

Glass type :
Type de verre :
Glastyp :

Safety sandblasted plexiglass
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